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Grant Funding Area

Child Welfare / Foster Care
Aspire MN

Bellis

Bethany Christian Services (Family Refuge Village)

Care in Action

CASA MN

Children's MN

Closeknit

Connect Our Kids
Connections to Independence
Cornerhouse

Evolve Family and Adoption Services
FamilyWise

Fathers Rise Together

Foster Advocates

Fostering Media Connections
Hennepin County

Minnesota Counties

Mitchell Hamline

Safe Families for Children
Safe Families for Children

Second District Guardian ad Litem

Shiloh Temple Church (Family Refuge Village)

The Bridge For Youth
The Reel Hope Project
Tickets For Kids
University of Minnesota

Child Welfare / Foster Care Total

2020 Grants
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82,500
13,000
75,000
10,000
10,000
25,000
25,000
75,000
25,000
68,297
25,000
25,000
15,000
30,000
30,000
59,500
40,000
40,000
20,000
25,000
50,000
75,000
20,000
15,000
15,000
77,926
971,223



Trauma-Based Intervention

Canine Inspired Change

Foundation for Arts & Trauma- ALIVE at Matoska
Foundation for Arts & Trauma- ALIVE at North Branch
Foundation for Arts & Trauma- ALIVE at Oneka
Foundation for the Arts & Trauma/Birch Lake
Foundation for the Arts & Trauma/Paladin HS
Foundation for the Arts & Trauma/Vadnais Heights
Princeton Public Schools

Southside Family Nurturing Center

St. Paul School of Northern Lights (Puppet Farm)

St. Paul Youth Services

The Family Partnership

The University of MN

University of St. Thomas - Trauma Informed Education
Way to Grow

Trauma-Based Intervention Total

Early Childhood

A Chance to Grow

Change, Inc.

Joyce Preschool

Lifetrack Resources
Montessori Center of MN
Perspectives

The Wildflower Foundation
Urban Ventures

Early Childhood Total

K-12 Education
Centro
Community of Saints

Great MN Schools
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12,000
100,000
90,000
110,000
90,000
75,000
100,000
3,125
25,000
20,000
10,000
20,000
5,000
100,000
5,000
765,125

14,590
2,000
15,000
50,000
50,000
25,000
20,000
8,500
185,090

15,000
25,000
36,500



K-12 Education: continued
Literacy Matters

Little Free Libraries

Minnesota Education Equity Partnership
Minnesota State University, Mankato
Mobile Hope

Reading Partners

St. Peter Claver - Bridging

Success Academy

Uthando

K-12 Education Total

COVID -19 Response

Hennepin County - Distance Learning

Lee Carlson Center - Telehealth Response
Nexus Foundation

Sheridan Story

Tubman

Washburn Center for Children

Wayside Recovery Center

COVID -19 Response Total

TOTAL 2020 GRANTS
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120,000
22,000
33,350
96,000
10,000
50,000
25,000
20,000
10,000

462,850

10,000
25,000
30,000
5,000
50,000
95,000
55,000
270,000

2,654,288



